
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

40 
37 
55 
33 
39 
5 

57 

Name 

Henrique PIAA 
Lesiandro SCHROEDER 
Ednelson SILVA 
Edson JUNIOR 
Julio SANTOS 
Agnaldo SCHMITZ 
Lucas MATEUS 

Class 

AVA 

AVA 

AVA 

AVA 

AVA 

AVA 

AVA 

Best Tm 

1:06.546 

1:06.688 

1:07.109 

1:07.403 

1:07.520 

1:08.878 

1:10.484 

Diff 

0.142 

0.563 

0.857 

0.974 

2.332 

3.938 

Gap 

0.142 

0.421 

0.294 

0.117 

1.358 

1.606 

In Lap 

6 

4 

5 

7 

7 

7 

8 

Best Speed 

123,235 

122,973 

122,201 

121,668 

121,457 

119,063 

116,350 

Laps 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

Avançado 

Treino 2 AVA 

Practice started at 10:50:08 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

17/06/2018 10:45 


